

								Low Bidder
				Engineer's Estimate		Stenstrom Excavation and Blacktop Group		
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Unit Extension	Unit Price	Unit Extension	
1	Class D Patches, 2" (1 - 50 SY)	50	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 2,400.00	
2	Class D Patches, 2" (51 - 100 SY)	75	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 1,725.00	
3	Class D Patches, 2" (101 SY - 500 SY)	300	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 16.75	\$ 5,025.00	
4	Class D Patches, 2" (501 SY - 1,000 SY)	750	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,250.00	
5	Class D Patches, 2" (Greater than 1,001 SY)	1,200	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 13,800.00	
6	Class D Patches, 4" (1 - 50 SY)	250	SY	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 97.50	\$ 24,375.00	
7	Class D Patches, 4" (51 - 100 SY)	500	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 24,500.00	
8	Class D Patches, 4" (101 SY - 500 SY)	500	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 18,750.00	
9	Class D Patches, 4" (501 SY - 1,000 SY)	1,000	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 29.50	\$ 29,500.00	
10	Class D Patches, 4" (Greater than 1,001 SY)	1,500	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 30,000.00	
11	Class D Patches, 6" (1 - 50 SY)	100	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 11,500.00	
12	Class D Patches, 6" (51 - 100 SY)	150	SY	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 9,150.00	
13	Class D Patches, 6" (101 SY - 500 SY)	500	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 24,000.00	
14	Class D Patches, 6" (501 SY - 1,000 SY)	750	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 28,500.00	
15	Class D Patches, 6" (Greater than 1,001 SY)	1,200	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 40,800.00	
16	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, 2" (1 - 500 SY)	250	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 6,000.00	
17	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, 2" (501 - 1,000 SY)	750	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 8,250.00	
18	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, 2" (Greater than 1,001 SY)	1,200	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 10,200.00	
19	Hot Mix Asphalt Overlay, 2" (1-500 SY)	100	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 1,750.00	
20	Hot Mix Asphalt Overlay, 2" (501 - 1,000 SY)	750	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 10,125.00	
21	Hot Mix Asphalt Overlay, 2" (Greater than 1,001 SY)	1,200	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 13,200.00	
22	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, Variable Depth	50	TON	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 1,375.00	
23	Supplemental Dust Control	100	GAL	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 300.00	
<b>Total As Read Bid:</b>							\$ 326,475.00	
<b>Total Summation of Calculated Bid:</b>					\$ 407,500.00		\$ 326,475.00	